LISTINGS: July 2018
All Times Pacific

Sunday, July 1

4:00 AM Unbelievable: The Trump
Campaign and Katy Tur

5:00 World Music

5:30 World Music

6:00 Occupied Minds

7:00 Dengue - The Hunt for a Vaccine
8:00 Indicators of Ecological Collapse -
Earth at Risk 2014

9:00 Revolution Green

10:15 Vandana Shiva - Earth at Risk
2014

11:00 Sarabah

Noon Rappers, Divas & Virtuosos from
the Muslim World

1:00 PM Big Cities

1:30 Trust Docs

2:00 What in the World

2:30 Global 3000

3:00 Paw Project

4:00 Hot Cities

5:00 Split Estate

6:00 American Rivers

7:00 Angry Planet

7:30 Earth Focus

8:00 Split Estate

9:00 American Rivers

10:00 Angry Planet

10:30 Earth Focus

11:00 Revolution Green

Monday, July 2

4:00 AM Indicators of Ecological
Collapse - Earth at Risk 2014

5:00 NHK Newsline
5:30 France 24

6:00 Thomas Linzey - Earth at Risk
2014

7:00 Angry Planet
7:30 Earth Focus
8:00 Democracy Now!
9:00 Split Estate
10:00 American Rivers
11:00 Angry Planet
11:30 Assignment Asia
Noon Reel South

1:00 PM Fine Cut
2:00 DW News

2:30 France 24

3:00 Democracy Now!
4:00 Angry Planet
4:30 Earth Focus
5:00 NHK Newsline
5:30 Both Worlds
6:00 Grand Hotel
7:30 Prisoners of War
8:30 Both Worlds
9:00 Grand Hotel
10:30 Prisoners of War
11:30 Crude

Tuesday, July 3

4:00 AM Occupied Minds
5:00 NHK Newsline

5:30 France 24

6:00 Colonization & Indigenous Life -
Earth at Risk 2014

7:00 What in the World

7:30 Explore

8:00 Democracy Now!

9:00 Los Wild Ones

10:30 Trials of Muhammad Ali
12:05 PM Remand

1:00 Americas Now

1:30 Both Worlds

2:00 DW News

2:30 France 24

3:00 Democracy Now!

4:00 American Rivers



5:00 NHK Newsline
5:30 Resilient Cities
6:00 Artbound

7:00 Reel South

8:00 Resilient Cities
8:30 Global 3000

9:00 Artbound

10:00 Reel South

11:00 Film School Shorts
11:30 Border Blaster

Wednesday, July 4

4:00 AM
5:00 NHK Newsline

5:30 France 24

6:00 Hot Cities

7:00 Resilient Cities

7:30 Laura Flanders Show
8:00 Democracy Now!

9:00 Americas Now

9:30 Both Worlds

10:00 Drunken Butterflies
11:00 Stand Up Planet

Noon Dengue - The Hunt for a Vaccine
1:00 PM Artbound

2:00 DW News

2:30 France 24

3:00 Democracy Now!

4:00 Bioneers

4:35 Both Worlds

5:00 NHK Newsline

5:30 Angry Planet

6:00 Link Voices

7:30 Daughters of the Forest
8:30 Angry Planet

9:00 Link Voices

10:30 Daughters of the Forest
11:30 Farmageddon

Thursday, July 5

4:00 AM
Vaccine
5:00 NHK Newsline
5:30 France 24

Dengue - The Hunt for a

Odyssey In Two Biospheres

6:00
7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
Noon

12:30 PM

1:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
Show
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
Show
10:30
11:00

Reel South
Bioneers

Focus On Europe
Democracy Now!
Angry Planet
Assignment Asia
Film School Shorts
Border Blaster
Fine Cut

Big Cities

Trust Docs
74 Square Meters
DW News

France 24
Democracy Now!
Laura Flanders Show
Focus On Europe
NHK Newsline
Assignment Asia
Earth Focus
Resilient Cities
Quadriga - The International Talk

Bioneers

Big Cities

Assignment Asia

Earth Focus

Resilient Cities

Quadriga - The International Talk

Bioneers
Artbound

Friday, July 6

4:00 AM

4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
7:00
Show
7:30
8:00
9:00
9:30

This Planet: Biomimicry
Feeding Africa's Children

NHK Newsline

France 24

Artbound

Quadriga - The International Talk

Global 3000
Democracy Now!
Big Cities

Trust Docs



10:00 Resilient Cities

10:30 Bioneers

11:00 Link Voices

12:30 PM Town of Runners
2:00 DW News

2:30 France 24

3:00 Democracy Now!
4:00 Split Estate

5:00 What in the World
5:30 Laura Flanders Show
6:00 Drunken Butterflies
7:00 Stand Up Planet

8:00 What in the World
8:30 Laura Flanders Show
9:00 Drunken Butterflies
10:00 Stand Up Planet
11:00 Fine Cut

Saturday, July 7

4:00 AM Fine Cut

5:00 World Music

5:30 World Music

6:00 Confronting Misogyny - Earth at
Risk 2014

7:30 Los Wild Ones

9:00 Trials of Muhammad Ali
10:33 Town of Runners

12:02 PM Earth Focus
12:30 Bioneers

1:00 Resilient Cities

1:30 Explore

2:00 Quadriga - The International Talk
Show

2:30 Focus On Europe

3:00 NHK Special

4:00 Artbound

5:00 Sound Tracker

5:48 Cronografia

6:00 Resilient Cities

6:30 Both Worlds

7:00 Border Blaster

7:30 Border Blaster

8:00 Sound Tracker

8:48 Cronografia

9:00 Resilient Cities

9:30 Both Worlds

10:00 Border Blaster
10:30 Border Blaster
11:00 Los Wild Ones

Sunday, July 8

5:00 AM World Music

5:30 World Music

6:00 Farmageddon

7:30 Seeds of Time

9:00 Capitalism & Sociopathology -
Earth at Risk 2014

10:05 North Korea: Inside The Secret

State
11:00 The Graduates / Los Graduados
1:00 PM Big Cities

1:30 Trust Docs

2:00 What in the World

2:30 Global 3000

3:00 Daughters of the Forest
4:00 Hot Cities

5:00 We Know Not What We Do
6:00 American Rivers

7:00 74 Square Meters

8:00 We Know Not What We Do
9:00 American Rivers

10:00 74 Square Meters

11:00 Food Fight

Monday, July 9

4:00 AM Meningitis: A Shot of Hope
5:00 NHK Newsline

5:30 France 24

6:00 Feeding Africa's Children
6:30 This Planet: Biomimicry
7:00 Angry Planet

7:30 Earth Focus

8:00 Democracy Now!

9:00 We Know Not What We Do
10:00 American Rivers

11:00 74 Square Meters

Noon Sound Tracker

12:48 PM Cronografia

1:00 Resilient Cities



1:30 Both Worlds

2:00 Border Blaster

2:30 Border Blaster

3:00 DW News

3:30 France 24

4:00 Democracy Now!
5:00 NHK Newsline

5:30 Focus On Europe
6:00 Grand Hotel

7:35 Prisoners of War
8:30 Focus On Europe
9:00 Grand Hotel

10:35 Prisoners of War
11:30 Underexposed: A Woman's
Skateboarding Documentary

Tuesday, July 10

4:00 AM Laura Flanders
5:00 NHK Newsline

5:30 France 24

6:00 Vandana Shiva - Earth at Risk
2014

7:00 What in the World
7:30 Explore

8:00 Democracy Now!

9:00 Link Voices

10:30 Daughters of the Forest
11:30 Seeds of Time

1:00 PM The Graduates / Los
Graduados

3:00 DW News

3:30 France 24

4:00 Democracy Now!

5:00 NHK Newsline

5:30 The Migrant Kitchen
6:00 Artbound

7:00 Reel South

8:00 The Migrant Kitchen
9:00 Artbound

10:00 Reel South

11:00 Sound Tracker

11:48 Cronografia

Wednesday, July 11

4:00 AM Next American Revolution

5:00 NHK Newsline

5:30 France 24

6:00 Hot Cities

7:00 Resilient Cities

7:30 Laura Flanders Show

8:00 Democracy Now!

9:00 Artbound

10:00 Reel South

11:00 World on the Brink

Noon We Know Not What We Do
1:00 PM American Rivers
2:00 74 Square Meters

3:00 DW News

3:30 France 24

4:00 Democracy Now!

5:00 NHK Newsline

5:30 Big Cities

6:00 Earth Focus

6:30 Angry Planet

7:00 Bioneers

7:30 New Environmentalists - The
Series

8:00 American Rivers

9:00 Earth Focus

9:30 Angry Planet

10:00 Bioneers

10:30 New Environmentalists - The
Series

11:00 We Know Not What We Do

Thursday, July 12

4:00 AM Small People, Big Trees
5:00 NHK Newsline

5:30 France 24

6:00 Reel South

7:00 Bioneers

7:30 Focus On Europe

8:00 Democracy Now!

9:00 Earth Focus

9:30 Angry Planet

10:00 Bioneers



10:30 New Environmentalists - The
Series

11:00 Hot Cities

Noon Derrick Jensen: Earth at Risk
2014

1:15PM Building Resistance
Communities: Earth at Risk 2014
2:30 This Planet: Biomimicry
3:00 DW News

3:30 France 24

4:00 Democracy Now!

5:00 NHK Newsline

5:30 Trust Docs

6:00 Assignment Asia

6:30 What in the World

7:00 Americas Now

7:30 Global 3000

8:00 74 Square Meters

9:00 Assignment Asia

9:30 What in the World

10:00 Americas Now

10:30 Global 3000

11:00 Artbound

Friday, July 13

5:00 AM NHK Newsline
5:30 France 24

6:00 Artbound

7:00 Quadriga - The International Talk
Show

7:30 Global 3000

8:00 Democracy Now!
9:00 Sound Tracker

9:48 Cronografia

10:00 Resilient Cities

10:30 Both Worlds

11:00 Assignment Asia
11:30 What in the World
Noon Americas Now

12:30 PM Global 3000
1:00 Big Cities

1:30 Trust Docs

2:00 Fine Cut

3:00 DW News

3:30 France 24

4:00 Democracy Now!
5:00 Link Voices

6:00 To Beand to Have
8:00 Link Voices

9:00 To Beand to Have
11:00 Fine Cut

Saturday, July 14

4:00 AM Fine Cut
5:00 World Music

5:30 World Music

6:00 We Know Not What We Do
7:00 American Rivers
8:00 74 Square Meters
9:00 5 Broken Cameras
10:35 Seeds of Time

Noon Earth Focus

12:30 PM Angry Planet
1:00 Bioneers

1:30 New Environmentalists - The
Series

2:00 Quadriga - The International Talk
Show

2:30 Focus On Europe
3:00 NHK Special

4:00 Artbound

5:00 Sound Tracker

5:49 Cronografia

6:00 Resilient Cities

6:30 Both Worlds

7:00 Border Blaster

7:30 Border Blaster

8:00 Sound Tracker

8:49 Cronografia

9:00 Resilient Cities

9:30 Both Worlds

10:00 Border Blaster
10:30 Border Blaster
11:00 Link Voices

Sunday, July 15
5:00 AM World Music

5:30 World Music
6:00 Link Voices



7:00 To Be and to Have

9:00 Next American Revolution
10:00 Race for What's Left
11:00 Thomas Linzey - Earth at Risk
2014

Noon Laura Flanders

1:00 PM Big Cities

1:30 Trust Docs

2:00 What in the World

2:30 Global 3000

3:00 Small People, Big Trees
4:00 The Challengers

5:00 Hotspots: Stories from the
Frontline

6:00 Foreign Correspondent
6:31 Laura Flanders Show
7:00 The Challengers

8:00 Hotspots: Stories from the
Frontline

9:00 Foreign Correspondent
9:31 Laura Flanders Show
10:00 Quadriga - The International Talk
Show

10:30 Global 3000

11:00 World on the Brink

Monday, July 16

4:00 AM
Vaccine
5:00 NHK Newsline

5:30 France 24

6:00 World on the Brink

7:00 Angry Planet

7:30 Earth Focus

8:00 Democracy Now!

9:00 The Challengers

10:00 Hotspots: Stories from the
Frontline

11:00 Foreign Correspondent
11:30 Laura Flanders Show
Noon Sound Tracker

12:49 PM Cronografia

1:00 Resilient Cities

1:30 Both Worlds

2:00 Border Blaster

Dengue - The Hunt for a

2:30 Border Blaster
3:00 DW News

3:30 France 24

4:00 Democracy Now!
5:00 NHK Newsline
5:30 Focus On Europe
6:00 Grand Hotel
7:30 Prisoners of War
8:30 Focus On Europe
9:00 Grand Hotel
10:30 Prisoners of War
11:30 On The Banks of the Tigris

Tuesday, July 17

5:00 AM NHK Newsline
5:30 France 24

6:00 We Know Not What We Do
7:00 What in the World
7:30 Explore

8:00 Democracy Now!
9:00 Link Voices

10:00 To Be and to Have
Noon It Happened Here
1:30 PM Underexposed: A Woman's
Skateboarding Documentary
3:00 DW News

3:30 France 24

4:00 Democracy Now!
5:00 NHK Newsline

5:30 The Migrant Kitchen
6:00 Artbound

7:00 Reel South

8:00 City Rising

9:00 Artbound

10:00 Reel South

11:00 Sound Tracker

11:49 Cronografia

Wednesday, July 18

4:30 AM Hooked RX: from
Prescription to Addiction

5:00 NHK Newsline

5:30 France 24

6:00 Hot Cities



7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
Noon

1:00 PM

Resilient Cities

Laura Flanders Show
Democracy Now!

Artbound

Reel South

World on the Brink

The Challengers

Hotspots: Stories from the

Frontline

2:00
2:30
Show
3:00
3:30
4:00
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
Series
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
Series
11:00

Foreign Correspondent
Quadriga - The International Talk

DW News

France 24

Democracy Now!

NHK Newsline

Big Cities

Earth Focus

Angry Planet

Bioneers

New Environmentalists - The

American Rivers

Earth Focus

Angry Planet

Bioneers

New Environmentalists - The

The Challengers

Thursday, July 19

4:00 AM

Telos: The Fantastic World

of Eugene Tssui

5:00
5:30
6:00
7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
Series
11:00

NHK Newsline

France 24

Reel South

Bioneers

Focus On Europe
Democracy Now!

Earth Focus

Angry Planet

Bioneers

New Environmentalists - The

Hot Cities

Noon South Bureau Homicide
1:30 PM City Dark

3:00 DW News

3:30 France 24

4:00 Democracy Now!

5:00 NHK Newsline

5:30 Trust Docs

6:00 Assignment Asia

6:30 What in the World

7:00 Americas Now

7:30 Global 3000

8:00 Hotspots: Stories from the
Frontline

9:00 Assignment Asia

9:30 What in the World
10:00 Americas Now

10:30 Global 3000

11:00 Artbound

Friday, July 20

4:00 AM We Know Not What We Do
5:00 NHK Newsline
5:30 France 24

6:00 Artbound

7:00 New Environmentalists - The
Series

7:30 Global 3000

8:00 Democracy Now!
9:00 Sound Tracker
9:49 Cronografia

10:00 Resilient Cities
10:30 Both Worlds

11:00 Assignment Asia
11:30 What in the World
Noon Americas Now
12:30 PM Global 3000
1:00 Big Cities

1:30 Trust Docs

2:00 Fine Cut

3:00 DW News

3:30 France 24

4:00 Democracy Now!
5:00 Link Voices

6:30 Crude

8:00 Link Voices



9:30 Crude
11:00 Fine Cut

Saturday, July 21

4:00 AM Fine Cut

5:00 World Music

5:30 World Music

6:00 The Challengers

7:00 Hotspots: Stories from the
Frontline

8:00 Foreign Correspondent
8:30 Trust Docs

9:00 Revolution Green

10:15 Food Fight

11:30 Feeding Africa's Children
Noon Earth Focus

12:30 PM Angry Planet

1:00 Bioneers

1:30 New Environmentalists - The

Series

2:00 Explore

2:30 Focus On Europe
3:00 NHK Special
4:00 Artbound

5:00 Sound Tracker
5:49 Cronografia
6:00 Resilient Cities
6:30 Both Worlds
7:00 Border Blaster
7:30 Border Blaster
8:00 Sound Tracker
8:49 Cronografia
9:00 Resilient Cities
9:30 Both Worlds
10:00 Border Blaster
10:30 Border Blaster
11:00 Link Voices

Sunday, July 22

4:30 AM Feeding Africa’s Children

5:00 World Music
5:30 World Music
6:00 Link Voices

7:30 Crude

9:00 Beautiful Swimmers Revisited

10:00 Member of Parliament

11:00 Dengue - The Hunt for a Vaccine

Noon Hot Cities

1:00 PM Big Cities

1:30 Trust Docs

2:00 What in the World

2:30 Global 3000

3:00 74 Square Meters

4:00 The Challengers

5:00 Hotspots: Stories from the
Frontline

6:00 Foreign Correspondent
6:31 Laura Flanders Show
7:00 The Challengers

8:00 Hotspots: Stories from the
Frontline

9:00 Foreign Correspondent
9:31 Laura Flanders Show
10:00 Global 3000

10:30 Assignment Asia

11:00 World on the Brink

Monday, July 23

5:00 AM NHK Newsline
5:30 France 24

6:00 World on the Brink
7:00 Angry Planet

7:30 Earth Focus

8:00 Democracy Now!

9:00 The Challengers

10:00 Hotspots: Stories from the
Frontline

11:00 Foreign Correspondent
11:31 Laura Flanders Show
Noon Sound Tracker

12:49 PM Cronografia
1:00 Resilient Cities

1:30 Both Worlds

2:00 Border Blaster

2:30 Border Blaster

3:00 DW News

3:30 France 24

4:00 Democracy Now!



5:00 NHK Newsline 7:30 Laura Flanders Show

5:30 Focus On Europe 8:00 Democracy Now!

6:00 Grand Hotel 9:00 Artbound

7:30 Prisoners of War 10:00 Reel South

8:30 Focus On Europe 10:30 Reel South

9:00 Grand Hotel 11:00 World on the Brink

10:30 Prisoners of War Noon The Challengers

11:30 Fight Like A Girl 1:00 PM Hotspots: Stories from the
Frontline

Tuesday, July 24 2:00 Foreign Correspondent
2:31 Laura Flanders Show

4:00 AM Paw Project 3:00 DW News

5:00 NHK Newsline 3:30 France 24

5:30 France 24 4:00 Democracy Now!

6:00 Beautiful Swimmers Revisited 5:00 NHK Newsline

7:00 What in the World 5:30 Big Cities

7:30 Explore 6:00 Earth Focus

8:00 Democracy Now! 6:30 Angry Planet

9:00 Link Voices 7:00 Bioneers

10:30 Crude 7:30 New Environmentalists - The

Noon Paw Project Series

1:00 PM South Bureau Homicide 8:00 American Rivers

2:30 Hooked RX: from Prescription to 9:00 Earth Focus

Addiction 9:30 Angry Planet

3:00 DW News 10:00 Bioneers

3:30 France 24 10:30 New Environmentalists - The

4:00 Democracy Now! Series

5:00 NHK Newsline 11:00 The Challengers

5:30 The Migrant Kitchen

6:00 Artbound Thursday, July 26

7:00 Reel South

7:30 Reel South 4:00 AM Sarabah

8:00 Tending The Wild 5:00 NHK Newsline

9:00 Artbound 5:30 France 24

10:00 Reel South 6:00 Reel South

10:30 Reel South 6:30 Reel South

11:00 Sound Tracker 7:00 Bioneers

11:49 Cronografia 7:30 Focus On Europe
8:00 Democracy Now!

Wednesday, July 25 9:00 Earth Focus
9:30 Angry Planet

4:00 AM Member of Parliament 10:00 Bioneers

5:00 NHK Newsline 10:30 New Environmentalists - The

5:30 France 24 Series

6:00 Hot Cities 11:00 Hot Cities

7:00 Resilient Cities Noon Craving Cuba



1:06 PM North Korea: Inside The
Secret State

2:00 Occupied Minds

3:00 DW News

3:30 France 24

4:00 Democracy Now!

5:00 NHK Newsline

5:30 Trust Docs

6:00 Assignment Asia

6:30 What in the World

7:00 Americas Now

7:30 Global 3000

8:00 Hotspots: Stories from the
Frontline

9:00 Assignment Asia

9:30 What in the World

10:00 Americas Now

10:30 Global 3000

11:00 Artbound

Friday, July 27

4:00 AM We Know Not What We Do
5:00 NHK Newsline
5:30 France 24

6:00 Artbound

7:00 New Environmentalists - The
Series

7:30 Global 3000

8:00 Democracy Now!
9:00 Sound Tracker
9:49 Cronografia

10:00 Resilient Cities
10:30 Both Worlds

11:00 Assignment Asia
11:30 What in the World
Noon Americas Now
12:30 PM Global 3000
1:00 Big Cities

1:30 Trust Docs

2:00 Fine Cut

3:00 DW News

3:30 France 24

4:00 Democracy Now!
5:00 Link Voices

6:45 King George VI: The Man Behind
"The King's Speech™

8:00 Link Voices

9:45 King George VI: The Man Behind
"The King's Speech"

11:00 Fine Cut

Saturday, July 28

4:00 AM Fine Cut
5:00 World Music

5:30 World Music

6:00 The Challengers
7:00 Hotspots: Stories from the
Frontline

8:00 Foreign Correspondent
8:31 Trust Docs

9:00 City Dark

10:30 Breath of Life

Noon Earth Focus

12:30 PM Angry Planet
1:00 Bioneers

1:30 New Environmentalists - The
Series

2:00 Explore

2:30 Focus On Europe
3:00 NHK Special

4:00 Artbound

5:00 Sound Tracker

5:49 Cronografia

6:00 Resilient Cities

6:30 Both Worlds

7:00 Border Blaster

7:30 Border Blaster

8:00 Sound Tracker

8:49 Cronografia

9:00 Resilient Cities

9:30 Both Worlds

10:00 Border Blaster
10:30 Border Blaster
11:00 Link Voices

Sunday, July 29

5:00 AM World Music
5:30 World Music



6:00 Link Voices

7:45 King George VI: The Man Behind
"The King's Speech™

9:00 Dr. Keeling's Curve

10:00 When Mickey Came to Town
10:30 This Planet: Biomimicry
11:00 Heather Booth: Changing The
World

12:02 PM Duty of the Hour

1:00 Big Cities

1:30 Trust Docs

2:00 What in the World

2:30 Global 3000

3:00 Remand

4:00 The Challengers

5:00 Hotspots: Stories from the
Frontline

6:00 Foreign Correspondent

6:30 Laura Flanders Show

7:00 The Challengers

8:00 Hotspots: Stories from the
Frontline

9:00 Foreign Correspondent

9:30 Laura Flanders Show

10:00 Global 3000

10:30 Assignment Asia

11:00 World on the Brink

Monday, July 30

5:00 AM NHK Newsline
5:30 France 24

6:00 World on the Brink
7:00 Angry Planet

7:30 Earth Focus

8:00 Democracy Now!

9:00 The Challengers

10:00 Hotspots: Stories from the
Frontline

11:00 Foreign Correspondent
11:30 Laura Flanders Show
Noon Sound Tracker

12:49 PM Cronografia
1:00 Resilient Cities

1:30 Both Worlds

2:00 Border Blaster

2:30 Border Blaster
3:00 DW News

3:30 France 24

4:00 Democracy Now!
5:00 NHK Newsline
5:30 Focus On Europe
6:00 Grand Hotel
7:30 Prisoners of War
8:30 Focus On Europe
9:00 Grand Hotel
10:30 Prisoners of War
11:30 Breath of Life

Tuesday, July 31

4:30 AM My American Dreams

5:00 NHK Newsline

5:30 France 24

6:00 Remand

7:00 What in the World

7:30 Explore

8:00 Democracy Now!

9:00 Link Voices

10:45 King George VI: The Man Behind
"The King's Speech"

Noon Searching for Home: Coming Back
from War

1:30 PM Comedy Warriors: Healing
Through Humor

3:00 DW News

3:30 France 24

4:00 Democracy Now!

5:00 NHK Newsline

5:30 The Migrant Kitchen

6:00 Artbound

7:00 Reel South

8:00 Telling L.A.

9:00 Artbound

10:00 Reel South

11:00 Sound Tracker

11:49 Cronografia



